TRANsPORT & HAULAGE
PRODUCT GUIDE
THE ONE-STOP-SHOP
FOR HAULIERS
E: SALES@PGS-SUPPLIES21.CO.UK
W: PGS-SUPPLIES21.CO.UK
T: 0114 276 5566
PGS Supplies Specialises in the manufacture & supply of bespoke made to measure covers for industries including Transport

ERGORATCHET LASHING
Width
(mm)
Capacity
(kgs)
Length
(mtr)
Product Code
25 800 5 RL2508T5
25 1500 5 RL2515T5
25 1500 8 RL2515T8
35 3000 6 RL353T6
50 5000 4 RL505T4
50 5000 6 RL505T6
50 5000 8 RL505T8
50 5000 10 RL505T10
50 5000 12 RL505T12
50 5000 15 RL505T15
50 5000 20 RL505T20
50 5000 25 RL505T25
75 10000 8 RL7510T8
75 10000 10 RL7510T10
75 10000 12 RL7510T12
75 10000 15 RL7510T15

when using ratchet straps
• Extra heavy duty item
• 148mm width
Heavy Duty
Corner Protector
RATFITS1
• Pallet edge protection
• Provides protective layer
between webbing & cargo
• 100mm gap for webbing
Pallet Corner
Protector
RATFITS
18 Lifting & Lashing Gear
Product Code Size (to suit webbing) Colour
WEAR1235 35mm (12” Length) Orange
WEAR12INCH 50mm (12” Length) Blue
WEAR12O 50mm (12” Length) Orange
Standard Lengths
Product Code Size (to suit webbing) Colour
WEAR 50mm (Any length) Blue
WEAROR 50mm (Any Length) Orange
WEAR95 95mm (Any Length) Green
WEAR130 130mm (Any length) Grey
Custom Lengths/Sizes
LOAD SECURING
19Lifting & Lashing Gear
LOAD SECURING

Wheel Nut Indicators
The wheel nut indicators
allow you to quickly
check the security of your
wheel nuts. Sizes below.
Ideal wheel nut indicator
for long reach nuts. Fits
comfortable to the wheel
nut for indication.
Wheel Nut
Indicators
Long Reach Nut
Indicator
ZZYKCP ZZYKDCL
Product Code Size
ZZYKCP17 17mm
ZZYKCP19 19mm
ZZYKCP21 21mm
ZZYKCP22 22mm
ZZYKCP24 24mm
ZZYKCP27 27mm
ZZYKCP28 28mm
ZZYKCP29 29mm
ZZYKCP30 30mm
ZZYKCP32 32mm
ZZYKCP33 33mm
ZZYKCP34 34mm
ZZYKCP35 35mm
ZZYKCP36 36mm
ZZYKCP38 38mm
ZZYKCP41 41mm
Product Code Size
ZZYKDCL17 17mm
ZZYKDCL19 19mm
ZZYKDCL21 21mm
ZZYKDCL22 22mm
ZZYKDCL24 24mm
ZZYKDCL27 27mm
ZZYKDCL30 30mm
ZZYKDCL32 32mm
ZZYKDCL33 33mm
ZZYKDCL38 38mm
The double link wheel nut
indicator allows you to
quickly identify loose nuts
when the link breaks.
Wheel Nut Check
Link
ZZYKCL
Product Code Size
ZZYKCL32 32mm
ZZYKCL33 33mm
ZZYKCL38 38mm
Short Reach Nut
Indicator
ZZYKDCS
Product Code Size